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Lot

0001
0002
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0004
0005
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0007

0008
0009

0010
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0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030

Title

Violin

Vintage Metronome

Vintage Coro brooch and matching earrings
Vintage cloisonne items

Vintage pepper and salt sets

Amber necklace

African amber and metal necklace and matching
earrings

Metal and black beads necklace

African amber beads and metal necklace and
matching earrings

Ornate necklace made of various types of beads
Vintage necklace with beautiful centerpiece
Two necklaces and bracel et

Bag of costume jewellery

Vintage cloisonne necklace

Vintage bone and metal necklace
Bone and stone native necklace
Vintage pearl necklaces

Collection of necklaces.

Boris Vallgo packet watch

Rare cufflinks and tie tack set

Anson cufflinks and tie tack set
Engagement and wedding rings set
Sterling earrings

Vintage chess set

Knives and forks with carved handles
Collectible bottles

Vintage knife with sterling handle
Nataraja figurine and more

Lakshmi figurine

Religious lot

13
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Lot
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0038
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0049
0050
0051
0052
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0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

Title

Vintage two piece serving set
Vintage tea spoons set

Gift box of Madoc Rocks coasters
Russian folk art

Collection of wood masks
Wood figurines

Vintage knives from India
Vintage Polaroid

WWII eratripod

Wood wall sconces

Clocks and barometer
Costume jewellery

For her lot

Two jewellery sets

Coin boxes and coins
Vintage binocular

Vintage lithograph

Original art work

Vintage Storm Lantern

Desk lamps

Hookah and more

Office supplies

Audio, video and computers
Computer related books
Adventure, mystery and suspense books
Magazines and books

Art books 1

Art books 2

Mixed books 1

Mixed books 2

Military duffel bags and more
Vintage Buddha figurine



Lot

0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102

Title

Vintage hand tools

Hand tools

Vintage Foredom pulley drive rotary tool
Tools

Leather jackets
Vintage shoe accessories
Audio system

Vintage weather stations
Vintage grooming
Drywall and painting
Health and sport

White and Blue teapots
Teapots and tea kettle
Mineral and rock collection
Silverplate cutlery set
Vintage cutlery set
Glass and crystal

Glass and crystal vases
Vintage and new kitchen stuff
Outdoors

Various plates
Miscellaneous kitchen
Collection of small vases
Eclectic collection
Handmade ceramic art
Big containers

Decor

Decor

Royalty collection
Wedgwood and more
Cloisonne and decor

Lot for him

Smoking pipes

Smoking lot

Collectibles

Wood figurines

Game and toys

Copper and brass
Vintage planters

Decor
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Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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